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Romania Imports from Ukraine

Electrical, electronic equipment

Iron and steel

Wood and articles of wood, wood charcoal

Ores slag and ash

Footwear, gaiters and the like,

Cereal, flour, starch, milk preparations and products
Articles of apparel, not knit or crocheted

Salt, sulphur, earth, stone, plaster, lime and cement
Mineral fuels, oils, distillation products

Articles of iron or steel

Machinery, nuclear reactors, boilers

Fertilizers

Furniture, lighting signs, prefabricated buildings

Ol seed, oleagic fruits, grain, seed, fruits

Glass and glassware

Sugars and sugar confectionery

Paper and paperboard, articles of pulp, paper and board
Residues, wastes of food industry, animal fodder
Plastics

Animal, vegetable fats and oils, cleavage products

" https://tradingeconomics.com/romania/imports/ukraine

https://tradingeconomics.com/romania/imports/russia
https://tradingeconomics.com/romania/imports/iran

Value

$177.56M

$161.19M

$107.92M

$83.57M

$58.30M

$32.49M

$31.74M

$27.91M

$27 87T

$27.82M

$27.62M

$27.52M

$23 42M

$18.97M

£18.61M

$16.83M

$16.75M

$15.87M

$15.52M

$15.20M

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
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Stone, plaster, cement, asbestos, mica or similar materials

Miscellanneous manufactured articles

Miscellaneous edible preparations

Cereals

Ceramic products

Vehicles other than railway, tramway

Wadding, felt, nonwovens, yams, twine, cordage

Other made textile articles, sets, worn clothing

Edible fruits, nuts. peel of citrus fruit, melons

Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers

Dairy products, eggs, honey, edible products

Lead

Beverages, spirits and vinegar

Inorganic chemicals, precious metal compound, isotope
Railway, tramway locomotives, rolling stock, equipment
Miscellaneous articles of base metal

Optical, photo, technical. medical apparatus

Rubbers

Meat and edible meat offal

Vegetable, fruit, nut food preparations

Carpets and other textile floor coverings

$11.08M

$10.10M

$8.43M

$6.70M

$6.62M

$5.21M

$5.20M

B5.17TM

$4.85M

B4.69M

$4.24M

$3.96M

$3.45M

$3.33M

$3.2TM

$2.94M

$2.38M

$2.36M

$2.22M

$1.65M

$1.49M

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020




Romania Imports from Russia

Mineral fuels, oils, distillation products

Iron and steel

Rubbers

Fertilizers

Wood and articles of wood, wood charcoal

Paper and paperboard, articles of pulp, paper and board
Electrical, electronic equipment

Organic chemicals

Machinery, nuclear reactors, boilers

Ores slag and ash

Plastics

Articles of iron ar steel

Vehicles other than railway, tramway

Miscellanneous manufactured articles

Inorganic chemicals, precious metal compound, isotope

Salt, sulphur, earth, stone, plaster, lime and cement

Stone, plaster, cement, asbestos, mica or similar matenals

Oil seed. oleagic fruits, grain, seed, fruits
Glass and glassware
Furniture, lighting signs, prefabricated buildings

Aluminum

Value

51.48B

£95.48M

£86.00M

£56.60M

£53.90M

3717

$33.43M

525.01M

$21.76M

521.56M

£18.51M

515.21M

$14.57M

512.78M

£12.53M

£11.34M

$10.90M

$9.66M

58.98M

£5.20M

54.29M

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
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Essential oils, perfumes, cosmetics, toileteries
Ceramic products

Pulp of wood, fibrous cellulosic material, waste

Railway, tramway locomotives, rolling stock, equipment

Optical, photo, technical, medical apparatus
Other made textile articles, sets, worn clothing
Miscellaneous chemical products

Soaps, lubricants, waxes, candles, modelling pastes
Base metals not specified elsewhere, cermets.
Wadding, felt, nonwovens, yarns, twine, cordage
Commodities not specified according to kind
Products of animal origin

IMiscellaneous edible preparations

Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers
Miscellaneous articles of base metal

Milling products, malt, starches, inlin, wheat gluten
Animal, vegetable fats and oils, cleavage products
Beverages, spirits and vinegar

Manmade filaments

$4.28M

$3.39M

$2.15M

£1.88M

£1.50M

£1.25M

£1.14M

$1.09M

$1.03M

5937 78K

5617 38K

5614.00K

£580.79K

$526.84K

$521.19K

5444 27K

$299 53K

5289 54K

£259.21K

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020




Romania Imports from Iran

Plastics

Edible fruits, nuts, peel of citrus fruit, melons
Mineral fuels, oils, distillation products

Vegetable, fruit, nut food preparations

Stone, plaster, cement, asbestos, mica or similar materials

Glass and glassware

Other made textile articles, sets, worn clothing
Aluminum

Products of animal origin

Furniture, lighting signs, prefabricated buildings
Edible vegetables and certain roots and tubers
Cereal, flour, starch, milk preparations and products
Carpets and other textile floor coverings

Machinery, nuclear reactors, boilers

Ceramic products

Inorganic chemicals, precious metal compound, isotope
Fertilizers

Soaps, lubricants, waxes, candles, modelling pastes
Rubbers

Zinc

Wadding, felt, nonwovens, yams, twine, cordage

Value

$17.04M

$5.36M

$2.81M

$1.93M

$1.89M

$1.42M

$1.33M

$549.66K

$461.86K

$335.43K

$294 64K

$257.97K

$182.30K

$117.02K

$99.16K

$94 90K

$73.73K

$68.90K

$65.42K

$64.69K

$35.35K

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
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Vehicles other than railway, tramway

Commodities not specified according to kind
Electrical, electronic equipment

Articles of iron or steel

Manmade filaments

Footwear, gaiters and the like,

Miscellanneous manufactured articles

Optical, photo. technical, medical apparatus
Cereals

Oil seed, oleagic fruits, grain, seed, fruits

Coffee, tea, mate and spices

Salt, sulphur, earth, stone, plaster, lime and cement
Copper

Essential oils, perfumes, cosmetics, toileteries
Articles of leather, animal gut, harness, travel good
Miscellaneous articles of base metal

Toys, games, sports requisites

Clocks and watches

Albuminoids, modified starches, glues, enzymes
Wood and articles of wood, wood charcoal

Paper and paperboard, articles of pulp, paper and board
Sugars and sugar confectionery

Miscellaneous chemical products

$27.73K

$22.20K

$22.03K

$15.70K

$13.20K

$11.22K

$10.52K

$10.45K

$10.20K

$8.52K

$7.2K

$6.95K

$6.74K

$2.14K

$1.95K

$1.91K

$1.79K

$1.31K

$670

$578

$535

$497

$173

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020




